
Office 
Stacie Cathcart  Director   scathcart@northtexas.ag 
KeeLee Bridges  Admin Asst   kbridges@northtexas.ag 
Myranda Reeves  Creative Coordinator   myrandamarie10@hotmail.com 
Vi Nieves   NWM Coordinator   vmirandanieves@gmail.com 
Shannon Veazey  Pastor’s Wives Coordinator garysgal38@icloud.com 
 
Central 
Dawn Benson   Region Leader   dawn@tgpcares.com 
Kimberly Luna   South Dallas   kimeluna@gmail.com 
Amber Benson  South Fort Worth  amber@lifegateburleson.com 
Lisa Pettitt   Metro East   lpettitt@northtexas.ag 
Krista Sanseverino  Mid Cities   krista@frontlineworship.com 
 
North Central 
Janet Faggart   Region Leader   jkfaggart@gmail.com 
Deb Hetrick   Red River   deb.hetrick.ag@gmail.com 
Jennifer Tuttle   Plano    jtuttle@genesispeople..com 
Gwen Miller   North East Fort Worth  gwenmiller21@gmail.com 
Joanne Walker  North West Fort Worth jwjoyful@aol.com 
Haley Daughtrey  Denton    haley@xadenton.com 
Monica West    North Dallas   monicaawest@gmail.com 
Heidi Pingleton  Rockwall   pastorheidi@firstatfirewheel.com 
 
North East 
Johnna Baze   Region Leader   johnnavea@sbcglobal.net 
    Greenville 
Anita Hampton  Texarkana   anita_hampton73@yahoo.com 
Sue Abbott   Longview   grsuma@aol.com 
Leslie Williams  Tyler    sisleswill@hotmail.com 
 
South Central 
Diane Herlitz   Region Leader   dianeherlitz@mac.com 
Michele McLain  North Austin   michelemclain.nvp@gmail.com 
    Brazos Valley 
Crystal Flores   South Austin   crystalflores1983@gmail.com 
Janet Daugherty  Corsicana   janetkdaugherty@gmail.com 
Renee Exley   Waxahachie   renee@lcmidlo.com 
Neely Tracy   Waco    neely.tracy@killeenisd.org 
 
South East 
Cindy Land   Region Leader   gigiland@suddenlink.net 
Charlotte Baxter  Trinity Valley   clmebaxter@gmail.com 
Sarah Veazey   Lufkin    veazeysarah@yahoo.com 
Judy Lilley   Nacogdoches   lilleyjudy@lionmail.sagu.edu 
 
West 
Brooklynn Hatton  Region Leader   brooklynnvz@gmail.com 
    Abilene 
Lenda Tedder   Cross Timbers   nannyoftatertots@yahoo.com 
Debra Morris   San Angelo   dgmorris@centex.net 
    Wichita Falls 
 


